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ANNUAL AFRICAN AMERICAN PARENT CONFERENCE
SURVEY FEEDBACK - NOVEMBER 2019

Strongly strongly | Does Not | Skipped
Question Agree Agree disagree | disagree Apply Question
The Presenter was well Prepared 83.21% 16.06% 0.73%
The information provided during the session met my expectations. 75.91% 22.63% 0.73% 0.73%
| would recommend this class/workshop to another parent or guardian 75.18% 20.44% 0.73% 1.46% 2.19%
As a Result of this session:
| have gained skills and knowledge to better support the academic and social emotional
well-being of my child 71.53% 21.90% 2.19% 4.38%
| have gained knowledge about the age-appropriate education needs for my child 72.26% 18.98% 0.73% 3.65% 4.38%
| have created relationships with other parents/ guardians to whom | can go to for
support and advice 65.69% 21.90% 4.38% 3.65% 4.38%
| have become more confident in my ability to support the learning of my child 78.10% 16.79% 0.73% 0.00% 4.38%
I have learned how I can become a partner in supporting my child at his/her school 75.18% 16.79% 1.46% 3.65% 2.92%
Total Total Total Strongly  Total Does Not Total Skipped
Total Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Apply Questions
818 213 12 0 33
74.64% 19.43% 1.09% 0.00% 1.82% 3.01%
94.07% Positive

1.09% Negative

1.82% N/A

3.01% Unanswered






